
Ù…Ø§	ØªØ±ÙŠØ¯Ù‡	Ø§Ù„Ù†Ø³Ø§Ø¡	(Ù​ÙŠÙ„Ù…)	Ù…Ù…
Ø«Ù„	Ø£Ù​Ù„Ø§Ù…	Ù‚Ø§Ø¦Ù…Ø©	(Cast)
Brooke	Elliott https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brooke-elliott-269681/movies
Eric	Balfour https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eric-balfour-451894/movies
T.	J.	Thyne https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/t.-j.-thyne-361158/movies
Valerie	Perrine https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/valerie-perrine-259461/movies
Ù…Ø§Ø±Ùƒ
Ù​ÙŠÙˆØ±Ø³ØªÙŠÙ†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%B1%D9%83-
%D9%81%D9%8A%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%8A%D9%86-1312914/movies

Ø¢Ø±Ø¯Ù†	Ù…
Ø±ÙŠÙ†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A2%D8%B1%D8%AF%D9%86-
%D9%85%D8%B1%D9%8A%D9%86-336824/movies

Cristine	Rose https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cristine-rose-238425/movies
Alexondra	Lee https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alexondra-lee-433547/movies
Ø£Ù†Ø¯Ø±ÙŠØ§
Ø¨ÙŠÙƒØ±

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A3%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%A7-
%D8%A8%D9%8A%D9%83%D8%B1-1960757/movies

Ø£Ù„ÙŠÙƒØ³	Ù…
Ø§ÙƒÙŠÙ†Ø§

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A3%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%83%D8%B3-
%D9%85%D8%A7%D9%83%D9%8A%D9%86%D8%A7-2832992/movies

Ù„ÙˆØ±ÙŠÙ†
Ù‡ÙˆÙ„ÙŠ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%84%D9%88%D8%B1%D9%8A%D9%86-
%D9%87%D9%88%D9%84%D9%8A-229560/movies

Ø¨ÙŠØª	Ù…
ÙŠØ¯Ù„Ø±

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A8%D9%8A%D8%AA-
%D9%85%D9%8A%D8%AF%D9%84%D8%B1-190631/movies

Alan	Alda https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-alda-310394/movies
Kathrin	Middleton https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kathrin-middleton-23908939/movies
Ashley	Johnson https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ashley-johnson-267359/movies
Mel	Gibson https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mel-gibson-42229/movies
Ù„ÙˆØ¬Ø§Ù†
Ù„ÙŠØ±Ù…Ø§Ù†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%84%D9%88%D8%AC%D8%A7%D9%86-
%D9%84%D9%8A%D8%B1%D9%85%D8%A7%D9%86-221068/movies

Delta	Burke https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/delta-burke-292453/movies
Ø¯ÙŠØ§Ù†Ø§	Ù…
Ø§Ø±ÙŠØ§
Ø±ÙŠÙ​Ø§

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AF%D9%8A%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%A7-
%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%A7-%D8%B1%D9%8A%D9%81%D8%A7-2356564/movies

Ù„ÙˆØ±ÙŠØªØ§
Ø¯ÙŠÙ​ÙŠÙ†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%84%D9%88%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%AA%D8%A7-
%D8%AF%D9%8A%D9%81%D9%8A%D9%86-257271/movies

Ø¬ÙˆØ¯ÙŠ
Ø¬Ø±ÙŠØ±

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AC%D9%88%D8%AF%D9%8A-
%D8%AC%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%B1-236189/movies

Ana	Gasteyer https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ana-gasteyer-2844979/movies
Ø³Ø§Ø±Ø©
Ø¨ÙˆÙ„Ø³ÙˆÙ†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B3%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A9-
%D8%A8%D9%88%D9%84%D8%B3%D9%88%D9%86-257442/movies

Ù…Ø§Ø±ÙŠØ³Ø§
ØªÙˆÙ…ÙŠ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%B3%D8%A7-
%D8%AA%D9%88%D9%85%D9%8A-191828/movies

Julie	White https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/julie-white-269802/movies
Helen	Hunt https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/helen-hunt-170574/movies
Ù„ÙŠØ³Ø§
Ø¥Ø¯Ù„Ø³ØªÙŠÙ†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%84%D9%8A%D8%B3%D8%A7-
%D8%A5%D8%AF%D9%84%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%8A%D9%86-229197/movies

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brooke-elliott-269681/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eric-balfour-451894/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/t.-j.-thyne-361158/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/valerie-perrine-259461/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%B1%D9%83-%D9%81%D9%8A%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%8A%D9%86-1312914/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A2%D8%B1%D8%AF%D9%86-%D9%85%D8%B1%D9%8A%D9%86-336824/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cristine-rose-238425/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alexondra-lee-433547/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A3%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%A7-%D8%A8%D9%8A%D9%83%D8%B1-1960757/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A3%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%83%D8%B3-%D9%85%D8%A7%D9%83%D9%8A%D9%86%D8%A7-2832992/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%84%D9%88%D8%B1%D9%8A%D9%86-%D9%87%D9%88%D9%84%D9%8A-229560/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A8%D9%8A%D8%AA-%D9%85%D9%8A%D8%AF%D9%84%D8%B1-190631/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-alda-310394/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kathrin-middleton-23908939/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ashley-johnson-267359/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mel-gibson-42229/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%84%D9%88%D8%AC%D8%A7%D9%86-%D9%84%D9%8A%D8%B1%D9%85%D8%A7%D9%86-221068/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%84%D9%88%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%AA%D8%A7-%D8%AF%D9%8A%D9%81%D9%8A%D9%86-257271/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/julie-white-269802/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%84%D9%8A%D8%B3%D8%A7-%D8%A5%D8%AF%D9%84%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%8A%D9%86-229197/movies

